Hely

OCONOUOPARWN-

Rsz

Neve

Kovacs Kolos Regd
Darvas Jozsef
Prepelita Kevin
Kecskés Anna
Bogar Bence

Kis Attila Viktor
Ferencz Adam
Prokaj Dominik
Nagy Anna Fruzsina
Téth Sebestyén
Lazar Ada
Rozgonyi Abel
Dombovari Levente Sand
Téth Szilard

Kallay Csongor
Molnar Ninett

Torak Kinga

Répas Balazs
Lazar Doéra
Kenyeres Csenge
Deladi Zsolt

Deladi Kristof
Smida Adam

Pont Cime Orsz

Szil.idd

12

10

Neme Jelzb

SIEITMTAZITMTMZIZIZIZITMEITNMZILZIZZITELEL

Buchholz

31.0
28.0
32.0
32.0
27.5
27.0
26.0
33.5
20.0
225
19.5
24.5
23.0
225
25.0
21.5
21.0
15.5
22.5
19.5
21.5
19.0
20.0

1.25
0.25

Buchholz-HilLo

21.5
20.0
22.5
23.0
19.5
19.5
18.5
235
21.0
17.5
14.0
16.5
18.0
17.5
17.5
15.5
15.5
11.0
17.0
14.0
15.5
12.5
15.5



